Ballyvally Bluebell WA Arrowhead 2 Day Mixed
Ballyvally Archers Banbridge (BAB510)
Whyte's Estate,
Loughbrickland,
Co.Down,
BT32 3NH, From 05-10-2025 to 05-11-2025
A50MY - Longbow (WA) 50+ Men Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

INT538 FITZSIMONS Shay WA WICKLOW ARCHERS 1 022C MB B MB
INT7873 O’FLYNN Matthew WA WICKLOW ARCHERS 1 022D MB B MB
BMH - Barebow Men White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
24163000 EWBANKS Michael 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 014C MH B MH
1/4 Participant List ordered by Event - +00:00
Ballyvally Bluebell WA Arrowhead 2 Day Mixed
Ballyvally Archers Banbridge (BAB510)
Whyte's Estate,
Loughbrickland,
Co.Down,
BT32 3NH, From 05-10-2025 to 05-11-2025
BMY - Barebow Men Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3070430 HENDERSON Travis 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 MY B MY
BU10MX - Barebow Under 10 Boys Novice
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3082894 TESKE Antoni 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 001B U10MX B U10MX
BU12MX - Barebow Under 12 Boys Novice
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076703 WILSON Caleb 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 003C U12MX B U12MX
BU12WH - Barebow Under 12 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
1235678 JENNINGS Eimear 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 001D U12WH B U12WH
BU12WX - Barebow Under 12 Girls Novice
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076690 O'DUIL Roisin 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 U12WX B U12WX
BU14MH - Barebow Under 14 Boys White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3078490 DEVINE Ronin 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 005D U14MH B U14MH
3073231 DIMITROV Miro 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 024C U14MH B U14MH
3076689 O'DUIL Eamon 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 U14MH B U14MH
BU14MX - Barebow Under 14 Boys Novice
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076702 WILSON Jacob 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 003D U14MX B U14MX
BU14WH - Barebow Under 14 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3088528 DIMITROVA Elinor 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 024D U14WH B U14WH
3082906 KEENAN Niamh 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 010C U14WH B U14WH
3050058 MULLIGAN Annabel 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 023C U14WH B U14WH
3068750 WOODHEAD-HALLIDAY Jamie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 005C U14WH B U14WH
BU15WH - Barebow Under 15 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3089036 WILSON Tillie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 U15WH B U15WH
BU18WY - Barebow Under 18 Women Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3070447 HENDERSON Taylor 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 002D U18WY B U18WY
BWB - Barebow Women Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status